CASELLA USA
CEL-4627 TRIPOD
OVERVIEW
Casella USA
(800) 366-2966
CEL-4627 Heavy-duty tripod
Introduction

CEL-4627 heavy-duty
tripod
Ordering Information
CEL-4627 Heavy duty instrument tripod complete with carrying case, extension pole and
adaptor for ½” preamplifier
CEL-6690 Set of three extension poles (each 28 in (70 cm) long)
CEL-6737 Outdoor protection system for CEL-400 sound level meters
CEL-594 Outdoor protection system for CEL-500 sound level meters
CEL-294 Outdoor protection system for CEL-493/275/268 sound level meters
Technical Specification
Thread sizes ¼” and 3/8” BSW at each end of central pole for attachment to instruments or
preamplifier adaptors
Maximum height 96 in using preamplifier extension pole